
  In-Person Fall Sales Schedule 2023

9/15/23

9 AM

10/13/23

9 AM 

11/3/23

9 AM

12/1/23

9 AM

*Presenters and topics subject to change.

NOVEMBER

PEAK Sales & Marketing, Marino 
Zazzera

DECEMBER

Key Impact, Bob Thayer

Holiday Inn Dunmore

200 Tigue Street
    Dunmore, PA 18512

Holiday Inn Dunmore
200 Tigue Street

    Dunmore, PA 18512

Line Overviews: Nestle, McCain, 
Campbells, Sugar Foods, Perdue, Philly's 

Best, Michael's Foods

Affinity Group, Chanin Kwiatkowski

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

CORE Foodservice, Dave Alcaraz Holiday Inn Dunmore

200 Tigue Street
    Dunmore, PA 18512

Holiday Inn Dunmore
200 Tigue Street

    Dunmore, PA 18512


